
N° licence NOM Prenom Catégorie 
réelle

Catégorie 
sur la 

compétitio

Date de 
Naissance N° club Nom Asso Nom épreuve Série Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6 Série 7 Série 8 Série 9 Série 10 Série 11 Série 12

Résultat 
final 

3242173 CABRIEL Romain S1 S 20/05/93 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES  Vitesse 25m 1 85 93 95 95 94 88 550

2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL S3 S 12/03/42 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES  Vitesse 25m 1 83 86 88 92 88 87 524

3324293 CHARLES LUCAS JG JG 01/11/96 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Vitesse 25m 1 79 84 67 89 80 60 459

82432626 KERIVEL KARINE D1 D 16/03/78 9.83.040 CSAMED Carabine 10m 1 98,9 97 100,1 102,8 398,8

3352147 POSTIFFERI INGRID D1 D 09/01/71 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 10m 3 97,7 93,5 93,2 94,9 379,3

82547224 DUBUY ELISE D1 D 19/03/75 3.43.005 TSBE Carabine 10m 4 91,6 88,9 88,8 87,6 356,9

R02135772 MULTNER AUDREY D1 D 07/09/88 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER Carabine 10m 5 93,4 96 96,2 87,9 373,5

3201063 GOUBIER AUDREY D1 D 18/10/90 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS Carabine 10m 6 98,6 103,2 102,4 98,3 402,5

3352072 MANGEOT HELENE D2 D 03/04/59 9.83.040 CSAMED Carabine 10m 6 98,2 92,1 94,2 98,3 382,8

2568176 WILLOQUEAUX DANUTA D3 D 27/01/51 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 10m 6 90,9 90,5 88,8 87 357,2

3324003 LATIL MARINE JF JF 19/12/96 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 10m 1 100,9 103,1 101,9 102,1 408

82460016 BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA MF JF 10/07/01 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 10m 3 88,5 94,4 95,7 94,7 373,3

82486063 CLAUDEL M-LAETITIA CF JF 05/02/98 18.13.202 CTS13 CDT SALONAIS Carabine 10m 3 93,9 90,2 99 84,7 367,8

82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE MF JF 28/07/00 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 10m 4 101,5 91,7 96,6 94,1 383,9

3367757 STORAÏ LISANDRA CF JF 05/15/1998 26.20.208 TIR CLUB BEVINCO BASTIA Carabine 10m 4 96,6 104,1 101,4 99,3 401,4

82525406 LOMBARD ARYELLE MF JF 15/02/01 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 10m 6 86,1 78,7 63,3 65,9 294

3442672 BOURDEILLETAS LORIS JG JG 01/10/97 20.38.110 Alerte Tir de la Tour du Pin Carabine 10m 1 97,6 97,5 94,6 100,2 99,6 99,1 588,6

3442671 BOURDEILLETAS YONI CG JG 11/06/99 20.38.110 Alerte Tir de la Tour du Pin Carabine 10m 1 100,2 96 99,3 102,2 102,7 100,2 600,6

3390895 ZAWADKA FLORIAN CG JG 15/04/97 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 10m 1 99,7 100,4 97,7 97,8 100,4 102 598

3366444 BIAUGAUD ERICK JG JG 11/07/97 9.06.004 USCAGNES TIR CLUB Carabine 10m 5 84,2 93,7 95,7 92,3 89,6 82,2 537,7

3435318 CURTI JESSY CG JG 30/11/00 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 10m 6 99 95 93,7 97,4 98,1 98 581,2

2557501 TOURNIER PATRICK S3 S 15/07/50 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 10m 1 91,6 93,2 100,2 93,4 92,3 96,8 567,5

2896735 SAINTOT SERGE S2 S 30/01/56 18.13.202 CLUB DE TIR SALONAIS Carabine 10m 4 85,6 80,6 83,6 88,9 84,7 76,4 499,8

3462110 BIAUGAUD DOMINIQUE S2 S 16/12/64 9.06.004 USCAGNES TIR CLUB Carabine 10m 5 86,8 92,3 90,2 91,5 92,6 86,3 539,7

906085 BOUET MAXIME S1 S 21/04/94 9.06.085 CLUB DE TIR LA TURBIE Carabine 10m 6 95,8 98 95,5 93,4 93,9 97,7 574,3

2400275 BERGERET MAUD D1 D 22/05/81 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 3X20 2 90 91 94 93 88 90 546

3201063 GOUBIER AUDREY D1 D 18/10/90 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS Carabine 3X20 2 93 89 92 92 86 92 544

3324003 LATIL MARINE JF JF 19/12/96 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 3X20 1 95 95 97 96 93 91 567

3367757 STORAÏ LISANDRA CF JF 05/15/1998 26.20.208 TIR CLUB BEVINCO BASTIA Carabine 3X20 1 88 88 96 98 88 87 545

82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE MF JF 28/07/00 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 3X20 3 91 86 93 94 81 74 519

3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE CF JF 29/09/99 09.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 3X20 3 90 84 98 96 89 90 547

3366030 BERTOLOTTO YOANN CG JG 10/04/98 9.83.164 STT TOULON Carabine 3X40 1 99 90 90 89 95 97 97 96 78 78 74 83 1066

3442671 BOURDEILLETAS YONI CG JG 11/06/99 20.38.110 Alerte Tir de la Tour du Pin Carabine 3X40 1 94 85 91 91 95 98 100 99 93 95 90 91 1122

3390895 ZAWADKA FLORIAN CG JG 15/04/97 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 3X40 1 97 95 93 95 96 96 95 99 85 83 87 95 1116

3443653 THIRIOT ROMAIN CG JG 11/02/97 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 3X40 2 83 87 85 85 95 92 92 93 85 80 70 82 1029

3398363 LOVERGNE DAMIEN S1 S 17/06/93 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 3X40 1 88 89 90 87 98 96 95 98 78 84 82 83 1068

2557501 TOURNIER PATRICK S3 S 15/07/50 09.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 3X40 1 89 91 94 89 90 87 90 91 83 78 87 87 1056

2130377 BERGERET FABRICE S1 S 21/12/72 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 3X40 2 94 92 90 95 100 98 94 98 90 93 95 92 1131

2385688 BLACSZCZYK ALAIN S2 S 26/06/68 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 3X40 2 88 90 94 93 100 98 97 99 88 86 88 88 1109

F0998160 MULTNER FRANCK S2 S 23/09/65 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER Carabine 3X40 2 94 91 91 90 99 100 99 96 91 87 88 91 1117

2400275 BERGERET MAUD D1 D 22/05/81 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 60BC 1 99,8 99 99,8 100,3 101,1 100 600

3201063 GOUBIER AUDREY D1 D 18/10/90 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS Carabine 60BC 2 97,5 94,6 101,6 97,8 100,9 100 592,4

82432626 KERIVEL KARINE D1 D 16/03/78 9.83.040 CSAMED Carabine 60BC 2 99,1 102 99,4 98,7 97,9 99,1 596,2

3324003 LATIL MARINE JF JF 19/12/96 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 3 96 99,4 100,9 102,8 99,2 101,9 600,2

3367757 STORAÏ LISANDRA CF JF 05/15/1998 26.20.208 TIR CLUB BEVINCO BASTIA Carabine 60BC 4 103,1 101,9 99,9 104 99,6 104,8 613,3



82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE MF JF 28/07/00 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 6 95 99,2 100,1 96,4 89,5 95,1 575,3

3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE CF JF 29/09/99 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 60BC 6 97,3 100,6 97,3 96,7 100,3 103,3 595,5

3442672 BOURDEILLETAS LORIS JG JG 01/10/97 20.38.110 Alerte Tir de la Tour du Pin Carabine 60BC 1 97,8 103,1 103,7 96,3 100,4 99,5 600,8

3481174 CARRASCO MATEO MG JG 07/02/02 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 2 96,8 95,8 99 90,7 93,6 93,7 569,6

82429861 MERGEN SEBASTIEN CG JG 03/09/98 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 2 91,6 100,3 97 96,3 99,5 94,4 579,1

3443653 THIRIOT ROMAIN CG JG 11/02/97 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 2 96,7 94,4 96,9 98,2 95,2 91,7 573,1

3366030 BERTOLOTTO YOANN CG JG 10/04/98 9.83.164 STT TOULON Carabine 60BC 3 99,1 100,4 100,9 104 97,8 99,9 602,1

3442671 BOURDEILLETAS YONI CG JG 11/06/99 20.38.110 Alerte Tir de la Tour du Pin Carabine 60BC 3 99,8 103,7 102,4 98,9 101,6 101,4 607,8

3325703 NEBOUT RAPHAEL CG JG 01/04/98 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER Carabine 60BC 4 97,1 99,9 100,6 102,2 100,5 98,1 598,4

3390895 ZAWADKA FLORIAN CG JG 15/04/97 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 4 97,6 101,5 99,8 98 98,5 99,8 595,2

2130377 BERGERET FABRICE S1 S 21/12/72 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 60BC 1 103,1 102 103,2 104,6 101,6 100,1 614,6

2385688 BLACSZCZYK ALAIN S2 S 26/06/68 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 60BC 1 101,7 102,5 102,6 100,6 100,6 101,6 609,6

83429878 LATIL GUY S2 S 12/02/64 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 1 96,4 99,8 98 100,6 98,9 100,6 594,3

2887884 ROUDIER JEAN-PIERRE S2 S 26/12/66 9.06.010 CT SOSPEL Carabine 60BC 1 102,2 100,6 102,7 104,9 103,9 102,1 616,4

3341862 SEPULCRE JEAN-PAUL S2 S 05/07/60 19.12.057 STC MILLAU Carabine 60BC 1 102,1 102 100,5 100,5 102,4 101,2 608,7

2896735 SAINTOT SERGE S2 S 30/01/56 18.13.202 CLUB DE TIR SALONAIS Carabine 60BC 2 89,3 91,6 86,8 91,5 85,7 88,8 533,7

F0998160 MULTNER FRANCK S2 S 23/09/65 11.34.075 ST MONTPELLIER Carabine 60BC 4 102 102,1 99 99,6 103,1 100,5 606,3

2590879 REY Pascal S2 S 17/03/65 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 4 103,8 103,2 103,6 100,4 100,6 103,2 614,8

960491 DI MARCO GILBERT S3 S 27/06/39 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 5 96,3 99,6 97,8 99 101,2 100,5 594,4

3398363 LOVERGNE DAMIEN S1 S 17/06/93 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 5 98,1 98,6 100,6 99,9 101,7 104 602,9

2557501 TOURNIER PATRICK S3 S 15/07/50 09.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Carabine 60BC 5 99,4 95,3 94,5 98,3 93,4 96,1 577

3272164 GNONI THIERRY S2 S 12/03/60 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 6 96,4 93,8 97,4 98,5 98,7 95,6 580,4

82543489 MOULET CHRISTIAN S2 S 16/03/62 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 6 94,8 98,6 94,8 95,2 98,1 98,2 579,7

2557913 SOHIER CLAUDE S3 S 27/07/44 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 6 99,4 96,6 100,2 99 97,9 98,9 592

82476024 TROPATO JACQUES S3 S 10/10/52 9.83.164 ST TOULON Carabine 60BC 6 91,7 97,9 102,1 99,1 93,5 99,6 583,9

3379069 ZAWADKA DIDIER S2 S 20/09/64 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Carabine 60BC 6 93,5 98,8 97 100,9 97,9 94,9 583

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI PIERRETTE D2 D 04/06/60 9.83.164 STT TOULON Pistolet 10m 1 81 89 85 87 342

82456251 GUIGOU SOPHIE D1 D 08/04/69 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 1 79 77 70 66 292

82481214 CANESTRELLI CARINE D1 D 02/08/82 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Pistolet 10m 3 87 89 93 94 363

82528635 LECOMTE PATRICIA D2 D 21/01/66 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 3 77 72 65 75 289

3414548 MABEAU CINDY D1 D 16/02/82 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 10m 4 88 89 93 94 364

898340 VARRIALE-BONARDI CYNTHIA D2 D 04/08/60 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Pistolet 10m 5 85 89 95 92 361

82493206 SAINT-ARROMAN ANNE D2 D 04/08/67 26.20.112 ATHLETIC CLUB AJACCIEN Pistolet 10m 6 80 82 86 91 339

3366446 BOUET MAELYS CF JF 09/04/00 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE Pistolet 10m 3 90 89 83 85 347

82500677 BRULEY MARION CF JF 11/03/99 9.06.007 TCSL Pistolet 10m 3 72 78 79 76 305

82484693 LECOMTE CELINE JF JF 02/02/96 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 3 80 81 79 77 317

3398329 GNONI LAURIE CF JF 22/12/99 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 4 88 88 84 89 349

82425983 AICARDI Chiara JF JF 29/11/97 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 4 85 79 85 77 326

82479669 CANDEL ELISA MF JF 18/08/02 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 10m 6 72 82 80 83 317

3443361 BUTTY ERWAN MG JG 21/03/01 18.13.090 ETPA Pistolet 10m 1 83 90 84 84 74 83 498

3324293 CHARLES LUCAS JG JG 01/11/96 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 10m 1 90 92 89 97 90 94 552

3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT CG JG 10/08/00 18.13.311 GEM TIR SPORTIF Pistolet 10m 1 86 86 93 89 95 92 541

82432188 MICHELI SEBASTIEN MG JG 07/12/01 18.13.090 ETPA Pistolet 10m 1 62 67 66 60 63 58 376

82455260 DE FILIPPI LUDOVIC CG JG 9.06.007 TCSL Pistolet 10m 3 80 67 78 76 85 86 472

3481239 GUIGOU ALAN CG JG 10/11/99 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 4 81 82 71 79 76 78 467

3481242 GUIGOU LOÏC MG JG 31/10/02 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 4 72 67 80 68 70 65 422

82524735 PINI THOMAS CG JG 19/04/00 9.06.004 USCAGNES TIR CLUB Pistolet 10m 5 79 85 79 80 74 69 466



3435265 DORTOMB EDOUARD CG JG 22/10/99 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 10m 6 97 98 98 94 96 97 580

82457578 KEVORKIAN SEVAN MG JG 23/03/01 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 10m 6 83 77 88 77 84 82 491

82513121 VALENTIN LEO CG JG 21/07/2000 9.83.164 STT TOULON Pistolet 10m 6 78 78 84 81 82 87 490

82472726 PIMONT LILIAN MG JG 18/02/02 9.83.164 STT TOULON Pistolet 10m 6 82 87 82 87 81 88 507

82519942 CAMPOCASSO BERNARD S2 S 28/04/56 18.13.090 ETPA Pistolet 10m 1 71 84 82 75 79 92 483

2542254 DIDELET PATRICK S2 S 03/12/68 18.13.311 GEM TIR SPORTIF Pistolet 10m 1 91 87 90 93 92 89 542

3352075 DRACK-MATTEUCCI JOEL S2 S 25/04/58 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 10m 1 88 83 85 80 86 87 509

3120175 GRÜNBAUM SERGE S3 S 07/03/46 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 1 88 85 88 86 90 91 528

82527849 MATON ANDRE S3 S 15/08/50 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 1 82 82 84 86 84 86 504

82455536 MICHELI RICHARD S2 S 20/08/62 18.13.090 ETPA Pistolet 10m 1 81 77 80 81 81 84 484

2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL S3 S 12/03/42 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 1 92 91 91 95 94 90 553

2886201 SOUCHON JEAN S3 S 18/05/34 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 1 84 95 90 90 92 87 538

3253688 COSTANTINI LAURENT S2 S 27/09/68 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Pistolet 10m 3 86 84 85 88 86 90 519

3155806 FEUILLEE FLORIAN S1 S 26/09/92 10.95.630 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE Pistolet 10m 3 89 94 95 95 92 97 562

3467027 LAI ANGELO S3 S 01/02/50 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 10m 3 82 81 87 83 90 85 508

82481075 MAIOLINO RENE S2 S 17/08/62 9.06.007 TCSL Pistolet 10m 3 89 93 95 89 89 89 544

82543861 ROBBE CEDRIC S1 S 14/04/76 20.38.223 CLUB DE TIR GRENOIBLOIS Pistolet 10m 3 97 91 88 93 90 94 553

3119666 BAUDIN JEAN-MARIE S2 S 22/10/59 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Pistolet 10m 4 85 87 84 85 85 94 520

3419656 DUQUESNE BRUNO S1 S 08/04/70 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS Pistolet 10m 4 85 84 89 92 88 92 530

82499680 DURANTI MICHEL S2 S 25/02/65 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 4 91 94 92 92 90 90 549

3030088 POUVREAU ETIENNE S1 S 30/08/85 17.17.031 SOCIETE SAINTAISE DE TIR Pistolet 10m 4 88 91 94 90 92 94 549

3414447 SUZAN GEORGES S3 S 28/07/53 9.83.162 ST DRAGUIGNAN Pistolet 10m 4 92 82 77 87 84 88 510

3253687 DELUSSIER DENIS S2 S 28/08/67 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Pistolet 10m 5 89 88 88 89 91 80 525

3352232 THOUVENIN JEAN-JACQUES S2 S 22/03/957 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 10m 5 76 77 81 75 82 84 475

3216088 MANGEOT PATRICK S2 S 02/10/55 9.83.040 CSAMED Pistolet 10m 6 89 86 89 87 88 84 523

82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE S1 S 02/05/89 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 10m 6 90 89 87 85 92 94 537

82427779 WANECQUE JOEL S3 S 08/08/51 9.83.040 CSAMED Pistolet 10m 6 79 85 78 74 87 87 490

3414548 MABEAU CINDY D1 D 16/02/82 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 25m 1 86 87 86 62 83 72 476

82431800 BUKAL CHRISTINE D2 D 29/05/68 18.84.134 SAT Pistolet 25m 2 82 83 82 70 64 51 432

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI PIERRETTE D2 D 04/06/60 9.83.164 STT TOULON Pistolet 25m 2 88 87 91 90 89 89 534

82456251 GUIGOU SOPHIE D1 D 08/04/69 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 2 50 74 65 32 20 39 280

82528635 LECOMTE PATRICIA D2 D 21/01/66 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 2 68 76 65 69 55 62 395

3438553 ALVES AUDREY CF JF 01/05/00 18.13.311 GEM TIR SPORTIF Pistolet 25m 1 58 61 72 63 71 81 406

82459649 BUKAL LORNA CF JF 06/04/98 18.84.134 SAT Pistolet 25m 2 87 83 92 86 88 93 529

82484693 LECOMTE CELINE JF JF 02/02/96 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 2 76 83 79 49 73 71 431

3366446 BOUET MAELYS CF JF 09/04/00 9.06.204 AVENIR DE GRASSE Pistolet 25m 3 89 92 89 86 88 87 531

3366432 DEVAUCHELLE FIONA CF JF 25/07/98 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 3 88 93 89 79 85 83 517

3398329 GNONI LAURIE CF JF 22/12/99 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 3 88 88 92 91 84 80 523

3481239 GUIGOU ALAN CG JG 10/11/99 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 1 75 77 90 78 82 68 470

3439110 GLANDUS MATHIEU CG JG 21/06/00 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 3 72 53 72 75 59 46 377

3435322 LOMBARD JULIEN JG JG 14/02/96 9.06.007 TCSL Pistolet 25m 3 90 97 90 91 97 90 555

82455137 VANNOYE GODEFROY CG JG 16/07/98 9.83.040 CSAMED Pistolet 25m 3 73 93 89 82 85 84 506

2990017 GOTTE DOMINIQUE S2 S 01/05/62 9.06.004 USCAGNES TIR CLUB Pistolet 25m 1 84 92 79 96 87 77 515

2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL S3 S 12/03/42 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 1 91 91 91 88 85 91 537

3352075 DRACK-MATTEUCCI JOEL S2 S 25/04/58 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 25m 2 85 87 88 82 88 95 525

3155806 FEUILLEE FLORIAN S1 S 26/09/92 10.95.630 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE Pistolet 25m 2 83 87 93 90 56 92 501

3467027 LAI ANGELO S3 S 01/02/50 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 25m 2 88 89 84 78 87 82 508



2525384 MAGNALDI JACQUES S3 S 27/02/51 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 2 82 84 86 67 57 54 430

2886201 SOUCHON JEAN S3 S 18/05/34 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 2 88 85 96 89 86 93 537

O2552246 VINCENT JEAN-PIERRE S3 S 15/08/44 9.06.007 TC LAURENTIN Pistolet 25m 2 87 91 78 88 87 93 524

2734554 BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE S3 S 26/12/52 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 25m 3 79 86 89 92 83 86 515

82499680 DURANTI MICHEL S2 S 25/02/65 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 3 93 88 93 77 68 75 494

82527849 MATON ANDRE S3 S 15/08/50 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 25m 3 79 84 95 57 79 89 483

82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE S1 S 02/05/89 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 25m 3 93 92 90 92 93 89 549

3127106 DRACK-MATTEUCCI PIERRETTE D2 D 04/06/60 9.83.164 STT TOULON Pistolet 50m 1 78 79 75 79 80 88 479

2887249 ZAMPERINI LAURENCE D1 D 24/07/70 9.06.085 ASCT LA TURBIE Pistolet 50m 4 75 77 81 84 81 85 483

3324293 CHARLES LUCAS JG JG 01/11/96 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 50m 2 80 79 76 72 71 84 462

3435265 DORTOMB EDOUARD CG JG 22/10/99 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 50m 4 92 92 85 77 77 86 509

3352075 DRACK-MATTEUCCI JOEL S2 S 25/04/58 9.83.164 ST TOULON Pistolet 50m 1 79 76 82 74 64 80 455

3209203 FONTES CEDRIC S2 S 02/07/91 18.13.311 GEM TIR SPORTIF Pistolet 50m 1 72 80 81 86 79 78 476

82527849 MATON ANDRE S3 S 15/08/50 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 50m 1 67 53 62 55 51 60 348

82429674 LO CICERO LAURENT S1 S 26/01/70 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 50m 2 77 69 73 84 81 75 459

2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL S3 S 12/03/42 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Pistolet 50m 2 79 83 82 72 82 82 480

3155806 FEUILLEE FLORIAN S1 S 26/09/92 10.95.630 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE Pistolet 50m 3 90 89 90 87 94 87 537

82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE S1 S 02/05/89 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Pistolet 50m 3 85 82 88 80 85 85 505

O2552246 VINCENT JEAN-PIERRE S3 S 15/08/44 9.06.107 TC LAURENTIN Pistolet 50m 4 69 76 86 80 78 78 467

3398329 GNONI LAURIE CF JF 22/12/99 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 85 84 76 85 68 82 480

3366432 DEVAUCHELLE FIONA CF JF 25/07/98 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 89 91 57 68 74 71 450

3324293 CHARLES LUCAS JG JG 01/11/96 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Standard 25m 1 95 91 84 89 79 85 523

82455137 VANNOYE GODEFROY CG JG 16/07/98 9.83.040 CSAMED Standard 25m 1 88 91 83 69 74 66 471

3481239 GUIGOU ALAN CG JG 10/11/99 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 77 86 77 83 56 66 445

3242173 CABRIEL Romain S1 S 20/05/93 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 92 92 89 94 86 93 546

2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL S3 S 12/03/42 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 84 91 94 93 85 92 539

2748572 NUCCI MICHEL S3 S 01/05/43 09,06,107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 90 92 85 84 85 89 525

82499680 DURANTI MICHEL S2 S 25/02/65 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 91 92 85 88 77 75 508

O2552246 VINCENT JEAN-PIERRE S3 S 15/08/44 9.06.007 TC LAURENTIN Standard 25m 1 88 91 89 75 78 86 507

3467027 LAI ANGELO S3 S 01/02/50 9.83.012 STS LE BEAUSSET Standard 25m 1 83 81 74 85 74 80 477

82434643 PINI MARC S1 S 16/02/71 9.06.004 USCAGNES TIR CLUB Standard 25m 1 85 85 78 85 65 74 472

3120175 GRÜNBAUM SERGE S3 S 07/03/46 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 79 76 88 75 83 68 469

2734554 BARRIELLE JEAN PIERRE S3 S 26/12/52 9.83.164 ST TOULON Standard 25m 1 83 80 82 82 58 80 465

82429674 LO CICERO LAURENT S1 S 26/01/70 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 77 80 71 81 74 73 456

82527849 MATON ANDRE S3 S 15/08/50 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES Standard 25m 1 83 77 71 72 71 73 447


